    Fiber-Optic Cable
MLT Blow Micro Cable
83104 Bratislava, Nová Rožňavská 136
E-mail: ies@ies.sk
www.ies.sk                                                                                                                                                                                                           Page 1-2
 IC: 68R00T
 TYPE:     ОКЛ-5-Д(1,0)П-6*1,5
                  A-DQ2Y  6x1,5  max.72 fibers
Application: this cable is suitable for air-blowing installation
            Construction
Fiber color coding
According to IEC 60304
1  Red
2  Green
3  Blue
4  Yellow
5  White
6  Grey
7  Brown
8  Violet
9  Turquoise
10 Black
11 Orange
12 Pink
Order example
2000 m  A-DQ2Y 72F (6x12) G657A1 BLK jacket colour, identification code: 68R00T
Packaging
Wooden drum
Standart put-up length
2000 m
Sheat Marking
Print colour White
Print method INK-Jet
Print legend Manufacturer’s name, job number, type of
cable, length marking @ 1 m intervals
IES reserves the right to change the values in this document without prior notice. This document is property of company IES. This document or any of its parts are not alowed
to be redistributed without written consent of company IES.
    Fiber-Optic Cable
MLT Blow Micro Cable
83104 Bratislava, Nová Rožňavská 136
E-mail: ies@ies.sk
www.ies.sk                                                                                                                                                                                                           Page 1-2
Mechanical and Environmental properties
Optical
Type of fiber optic
SMF ITU-T G.657.A (AllWave-Flex)
SMF ITU-T G.657.B3 (AllWave-Flex)
SMF ITU-T G.655 C&D (TrueWave RS)
SMF ITU-T G.655.C&E G.656 (TrueWave Reach)
SMF ITU-T G.652.D - (LWP)
SMF ITU-T G.652.D (AllWave)
Test Value
Cable outer diameter 6.920mm ± 0.300
Cable weight 35.242 kg/km
Loose tube diameter 2,5 mm
Outer jacket thikness 0.5 mm
Fiber reinforced plastic
diameter
1.8 mm
Short tern 1000 N
Impact resistance test 3 Number of. impact
Min. bend radius (no load)
Min. bend radius (load)
120
160
Operating temperature, °С -40°С  -  +60°С
Storage temperature, °С -40°С  -  +60°С
Installation temperature, °С -10°С  -  +60°С
Cable life time- minimum 30 years
IES reserves the right to change the values in this document without prior notice. This document is property of company IES. This document or any of its parts are not alowed
to be redistributed without written consent of company IES.